NATIONAL Assessment Centre S			
I CONTINUE IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	Jep. desertation	LES A REL	
REINO: NA/ALG18009984/44	SAS e-filing "	Date & Time Comple	ited Done py
VeliNo: SLH 5738M.		 	<u> </u>
DOM: 0106 2018 15:00	E-mail (within shee, Aleaha)	4 4	/
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Motor Claim Porm		
	1-Motor W/O (White: 00 shr	7,1'P (her)	
TP Insuret:	Assessment/Survey Report		
Transfer of the same of the sa	Ass'(Report by Fax/ Hand (0.01/10 + #/13/11	
- Washing Wasiau MKab / OM!	,		
TP Particulars Yeh No: FBD	2612B , INC(Tol:	Fax:
O THICK DITTEL!	20120 , 11101	.)/ Non-INC() * , ,
Policy No: (.) Period:	(Tel:) -
Confirmed by : '(Dale:	Cover Type: (
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note: Year of Registration: (%) Wee-	Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79% P: 9	0.10041
	My. 183()/ NO()	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	0410031
Execus: (S) Loading: \$1,000 ()/52,000()		
) Welk-in Charles and Charles			STREET STREET
) Walk-in Customar i Customers information) Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Insurer IIR		thy NO refer of repairs	National Property Control
Drive te /	obittor, i	, and a repent	.,,
/ / Invoice: YES	()/NO(); Tox	ving Co: (
emorly: ((1866boiline: 6788)6616)			
The Association of the Control of th	1	SALE TO SECURITION	WINSTON STATE
Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/ Courses	y Car () ·	Darea Tilha Compleida	Done by
QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection	By Car () ·	Darra Thire Complete	Contact Done by
) Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtes) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	y Car () ·	Dares Tune Complete	Complete .
A DD W for Trans.	y Car () ·	Dares Tune Somple va	Control Done by
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	y Car () ·	oares anue é udioló nº	Control Done by
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	y Car () ·	Dares: Tune Comple Va	Done by
Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	y Car () ·	Deres Tune Comple va	
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	y Car () ·	Sar-re: 1712a & octobro no	
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	y Car()	Dares: Tune Som ple Va	
Apply for Transford Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Indury: Texture Practions	()		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Indury: Testimo De Actions """ NA 1803460	()		
Apply for Transford Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] INJURY: Continue Resulting States and States	Involve Frepsy	Upri Chr Gluist	Anitish Anitish
Apply for Transford Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Indury: Column Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] PARSO 3460 Particulars:	Involve Freph. Involve Freph. Involve Freph. Involve Freph. Involve Freph.	MON (Chr & Wist Mag (330); Mag (3100); INC (5	Anims) And Bill
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) ndury: Courtes National Pagnans Tanks Particulars Towners Towners	Involve Arepar	UDIN (CH, CHUIS): None (330): James (3100): INC (1100): h Survey	2011 Bill (11 Add Bill (12 Add
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury : O'Time Achiens I'm NA 1803460 Pant's Barneulars O'Owner:	Involve Freph. () () () () () () () (UDIN (CH, CHUIS): None (330): James (3100): INC (1100): h Survey	And Asserting And Bill (1994)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Mury : O'Time Pachans Tanks Particulars TOwner of No:	Involve Freph. () () () () () () () (FUDTE GREENIST FUNS (330): JAMES (3100): INC (5100): INC (5100): INC ONLY (WEST 10 Joh 200) AT SULVEY	7, ((2)) Artics, ((3)) (
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Indury : Tel Time (2 Actions Tanks Particulars of No: gcd Portion; Particulars gcd Portion; Particulars gcd Portion; Particulars gcd Portion; Particulars	1 Involve Preparation () () () () () () () (FUDTE GREENIST FUNS (330): JAMES (3100): INC (5100): INC (5100): INC ONLY (WEST 10 Joh 200) AT SULVEY	300 W343 3120 3100)
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) Indury : Column Actions Ac	Invibe Prepara	MORE CATERLIST FUNG (330); James (3100); INC (4 A Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (we (10 Jan 200)) AT Survey Tel Allowance	7, ((2)) Artics, ((3)) (
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Indury: Interchant Actions Industry: Interchant Courtes	Involve Freduction () () () () () () () (MODE GREENIST Why (330); Smeal (3100); INC (4 INC Only (Magney) RT Survey RT Survey	\$ 300 \$ 300
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: IterTime Achons Injury: Injury:	Involve Fredom Involve Fredom	MODE GREENIST Was (330); James (3100); INC (4 A Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (we (10 Jan 200)) RT Survey Tyl Allowanize Tyl Allowanize Total Coordination	37.0(5): Ami(3) (7.3(1)) Bill in Add Bill (7.3(1)) Bill (7.3(1)) Bill in Add Bill (7.3(1)) B
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Indury: Interchant Actions Industry: Interchant Courtes	Involve Freduction () () () () () () () (MODE GREENIST Was (330); James (3100); INC (4 A Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (we (10 Jan 200)) RT Survey Tyl Allowanize Tyl Allowanize Total Coordination	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aftersaid

ACCIL	ENI	SIAI	EMEN	ı

Date Of Report 02/06/2018 10:44

Date Of Accident 01/06/2018 15:00

Exact Location Of Accident JLN BUKIT HO SWEE BLK 30

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLH5738M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LIM WEE EIK LAWRENCE (LIN WEIYI LAWRENCE)

NRIC No S7440846Z
Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-97884975

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-97884975

Vehicle Particulars

 Manufacturer
 TOYOTA

 Model
 WISH 1.8 CVT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

PRIVATE USE

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100489375-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIM WEE EIK LAWRENCE (LIN WEIYI LAWRENCE)

 NRIC No
 \$7440846Z

 Date Of Birth
 03/12/1974

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 09/10/1998

Driving Experience 19 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97884975

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97884975

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 317C ANCHORVALE ROAD

#11-198 543317

Postcode 543

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

.

Number of Passengers (including Driver)

NAME: : NIL

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Passenger 1

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

REVERT

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBD2612B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 21

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

ure Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

On 1/6, Sht \$37: Zim Pd a M/cyce When I the w	JMSTANCES OF THE 2018 at John 8M along While Was betw	of 1500 hrs In Bulit 1 I was	to Sure : traveling p	Moin Pr (Cov dring in Cowards of	y vehicle re direction s Sure Cr bell lane	of es,
DESCRIBE CIRCO On 1/6, Sht & 57: Zim Rd a M/cyc When The w lane injured bumper	JMSTANCES OF THE 2018 at door 8M along = While = Leyele Sudd The fro	ACCIDENT I ISOOMS JIN BUILT I WAS 128 WA WEEN Mera	to Suee traveling posts traveling	Mora Pr (Con dring in Consider th	y vehicle re direction s Sure Co	
DESCRIBE CIRCON 1/6, Shirt & 37. Zim Pd a M/cyc When I flue w lane o right of mywed bumper	JMSTANCES OF THE 2018 at door 8M along = While = Le FBD 26 Was between Leyele Sudden The from	ACCIDENT I ISOOMS JIN BUILT I WAS 128 WA WEEN Mera	to Suee traveling posts traveling	dring in Cowards of	y vehicle re direction s Sure Cr bell lane	
DESCRIBE CIRCON 1/6, Shirt & 37. Zim Pd a M/cyc When I flue w lane o right of mywed bumper	JMSTANCES OF THE 2018 at door 8M along = While = Le FBD 26 Was between Leyele Sudden The from	ACCIDENT I ISOOMS JIN BUILT I WAS 128 WA WEEN Mera	to Suee traveling posts traveling	dring in Cowards of	y vehicle re direction s Sure Cr bell lane	
DESCRIBE CIRCON 1/6, Shirt & 37. Zim Pd a M/cyc When I flue w lane o right of mywed bumper	JMSTANCES OF THE 2018 at door 8M along = While = While = Le FBD 26 Was between Sudden The from	of 1500 hrs In Bukit I I was 128 wa Neen Mera	to Suee traveling posts traveling	dring in Cowards of	y vehicle re direction s Sure Cr bell lane	
DESCRIBE CIRCON 1/6, SIH \$37. Zim Pd a M/cyc When I flue w lane o right of mywed bumper	JMSTANCES OF THE 2018 at door 8M along = While = While = Le FBD 26 Was between Sudden The from	of 1500 hrs In Bukit I I was 128 wa Neen Mera	to Suee traveling posts traveling	dring in Cowards of	y vehicle re direction s Sure Cr bell lane	
On 1/6, SIH & 37: Zim Pd A M/cyc When I The w I gived bumper	2018 at door SBM along 5 . While : le FBD 26 wis betw /cycle Suddo The fro	of 1500 hrs In Bukit I I was 128 wa Neen Mera	to Suee traveling posts traveling	dring in Cowards of	y vehicle re direction s Sure Cr bell lane	
SIH & 372 Zim Pd a M/cyc When The w lave o right of mywed	8M along = . While : le FBD 26 was between Sudden The from	JIn Bully I I was 128 wa Nern Mera	to Suee traveling posts traveling	Cowards A	re direction o Sure Cr bell lane	
hate the	· A No dam	etricle w	the way		he but	
DECLARATION I/We declare the	foregoing particulars are	e true in every resp	ect.		\ 2	16/2
Policyholder's Sign Date & Time:	ature	Driver's Signature		Reporting (Centre Personnel's Sig	gnature







LIM WEE EIK LAWRENCE (LIN WEIYI LAWRENCE)

林琦毅

CHINESE

Date of birth 5 03-12-1974

SINGAPORE

5.7**Lebus**2-





MIC No. S7440846Z

Date of lanua 18-12-2004

Attoreus

APT BLK 317C ANCHORVALE ROAD #11-198 SINGAPORE 543317 Class 26 Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc , 15 3an 2003 Oct 1993 Which unlades does not exceed 2500 kilograms



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Name of Policyholder

: Lim Wee Eik Lawrence (Lin Weiyi Lawrence)

Period of Insurance

: 10 Nov 2017 To 09 Nov 2018

Engine No.

: 2ZR1852834

Chassis No. : JTDGG20W00J005851 Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SLH5738M

: 2100489375-01 Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 16 Oct 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA NEW WISH

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.798.00 CC Driver Restriction

NA

Sum Insured : Market Value

Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2016

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

In The Policyholder
by Any other person who is diving on the Policyholder's order or with his her permission.
This Policy will indentify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if heishe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional aum of \$3,000 as "Intexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or uningmed) has less than 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social comestic and picerture purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Porcy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-lesting, the narrange of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Less of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Linkstations restricted traperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - 50

Windscreen : \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Lim Wee Eik Lawrence (Lin Weryi Lawrence) - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres: A/G Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)
Any accident repairs to the Vehicle injust be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore. You have the option of having the accident repairs curried out at the Sale Agent's workshop.
For other Approving Reporting Centres/A/G Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to A/G website www.mig.com.sq.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

iWa hereby cardly that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of September 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia).

0030210000

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PL

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE